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5/ Technical Parameter

 

Model 

Working width 

Working thickness 

Feeding speed 

Feeding power 

Knife speed 

Upper shaft power 

Lower first shaft power 

Lower second shaft powe

Right shaft power 

Left shaft power 

Cross beam up and down

Machine size 

Weight 
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arameter 

MB5023 Four side moulder

20-230mm 

8-160mm 

12-28mm 

4kw 

6500r/min 

7.5kw 

4kw 

shaft power 7.5kw 

4kw 

5.5kw 

up and down power 0.75kw 

3400*1500*1650mm 

2200kg 
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